Equipment
Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:
Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:
Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE

01123
01124
01125
01136
01136

WET
0.100%
20090

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%
0.100%
0.101%
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Calib. Date: 07/14/2020

Cert. Date: 07/14/2020
Lin. Date: 07/14/2020
Soln. Date: 11/03/2020

File Date:  11/03/2020

Model No.: CU-34
Time Temperature
HH:MM  Simulator (°C)
07:408
07:408 34.0°C
07:408 34.0°C
07:418
07:428 34.0°C
07:428 34.0°C
07:428
07:43S 34.0°C
07:43S 34.0°C
07:44S

Serial No.: ARNK-0074

Calib. No.: 00044
Cert. No.: 00032
Lin. No.: 00032
Soln. No.: 00245

Serial No.: DDUF S3-0060
Expires:  02/19/2022
Bottle No.: 0071

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

itk TEST PASSED
w4k TEST PASSED #4%
w4k TEST PASSED #4#

##k TEST PASSED %%

On this date. 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: BLAKE

Signature:

First Name: JESSE

) _
pH. /B4

MI: R
Badge No.: 421
Date: 11/03/2020



