

# Calibrating Unit

## New Standard Solution Report

<b>Equipment</b>	Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C	Serial No.: ARNK-0074
Location:	SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE	
Calibration File No.:	01123	Calib. Date: 07/14/2020
Certification File No.:	01124	Calib. No.: 00044
Linearity File No.:	01125	Cert. Date: 07/14/2020
Solution File No.:	01136	Cert. No.: 00032
Sequential File No.:	01136	Lin. Date: 07/14/2020
		Lin. No.: 00032
		Soln. Date: 11/03/2020
		Soln. No.: 00245
		File Date: 11/03/2020
Calibrating Unit:	WET	Model No.: CU-34
Control Solution %:	0.100%	Serial No.: DDUF S3-0060
Solution Control Lot:	20090	Expires: 02/19/2022
		Bottle No.: 0071

Function	Result %BAC	Time HH:MM	Temperature Simulator (°C)	Comment(s) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	07:40S		
Control 1 EC	0.100%	07:40S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 1 IR	0.100%	07:40S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	07:41S		
Control 2 EC	0.100%	07:42S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 2 IR	0.101%	07:42S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	07:42S		
Control 3 EC	0.100%	07:43S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 3 IR	0.100%	07:43S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	07:44S		

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in accordance with Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

**Changed By:**

Last Name: BLAKE

First Name: JESSE

MI: R

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

*PH. JBL #421*

Badge No.: 421

Date: 11/03/2020